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ALLREAL HOLDING AG CHF1

ISIN: CH0008837566

Overview

2019/06/28 13:30:29

Price
149.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

148.40 EUR
149.00 EUR
148.40 EUR
148.20 EUR
152.80 EUR
0

0.00

9

0

373

WKN: 883756

1.000
0.54% (0.80) 0.875
0.750

CH0008837566
ALLN 0.625

Frankfurt
EUR 0.500

Other
Stock 0.375

2,634 EUR
SWISS MARKET INDEX 0.250
0125
- 0.000

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125449738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0008837566&ID_NOTATION=108602283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0008837566&ID_NOTATION=108602283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38b035f256468ca7771c53c3ad71f5534dae5450304b4d95b47fbf20d63fb93d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=697a086e49a884f50&time=1721290894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05f7b6a7b6695f65b9cc16e4be7c0c292106fa80142426f9106efe7aad5d43cb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99f5bc438e38ab521&time=1721290894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51c0412036150d9e68f22e009c208bd969c3892ac83a966eb9b156e263b0ad5f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a87ef5dc66ecb259&time=1721290894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf3bc9e6b1c26bbc7adaf02ec086300a406807d62f12df66d07412f4f5cc222&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb396f60335e63683&time=1721290894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=311394baf7fe28a2fa11f0a9e346d997ee2be1fe26b54fd02edff9740b407674&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=316e3d55b72e03813&time=1721290894&tool=RSC

ALLREAL HOLDING AG CHF1

Details
2019/06/28 13:30:29 5y
Price 1.000
149.00 EUR
Difference (] 0.54% (0.80) 0.875
General attributes 0.750
ISIN CH0008837566
Symbol ALLN 0.625
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR 0.500
Sector Other
Security type Stock 0.375
Market cap (m) 2,634 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 0.250
Market data 0.125
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 0.000
Open 148.40 EUR
High 149.00 EUR
Low 148.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 148.20 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 152.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 9 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR ()
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - EUR ()
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date -EUR (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Beta 0.31 0.53 0.61 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 09:56 154.80 CHF  0.09 27
Exchange 17
London Stock 2024/06/ 17:41 152.20 CHF 0.22 2
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 149.00 EUR  0.00 9
28
FINRA other OTC ~ 2024/04/ 20:42 171.4075USD 0.00 1
Issues 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=108602283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36382048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36382048

ALLREAL HOLDING AG CHF1

Company profile

Company Logo

allreal

Contact Details

ALLREAL HOLDING AG

Grabenstrasse 25 - 6340 Baar
Telefon: +41-41-711-33-03
Fax: +41-41-711-33-09
E-mail: info@allreal.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan Chairman of Managing

Widrig Board

Alain Paratte Member of Executive
Committee

Marc Frei Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Binz Member of Executive
Committee

Stefan Member of Executive

Dambacher Committee

Board of directors

Philipp Robert
Gmdr

Andrea Sieber
Anja Guelpa
Jiirg Stockli
Olivier Steimer
Peter Christoph
Spuhler

Thomas Stenz

Ralph-Thomas
Honegger

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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